

ST 19/March/2017
Regd No.3716/2017

Order No. 63, dated 17.03.2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Both the accused on Court bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld. Special PP is present. No witness is present.

Hearing is adjourned.

Fix **11.08.2023** for evidence of CSW-20.

Issue summons to the witness accordingly.

Ld. Special PP to take step.

Accused as before.

Sd/-
Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Contai.